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General Information

ipd @

Brand

EAN

Product Type
Suitable For

Version

Technical Attributes

ABB
8015644778446
Accessory

E2.2

Withdrawable

Current Type

Main Circuit Electrical Connection

No. of Poles

Rated Current (A)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Insulation Voltage AC (V)

Rated Uninterrupted Current - Iu (A)
Rated Voltage (V)

Terminal Type

Dimensions

AC

Bolt Connection

3

2500

1000

2500

690

Rear Flat Horizontal

Dimensions (mm)

Resources

317W x 425H x 383D
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